
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

3 

33 

32 

71 

Name 

Mihkel VARUL 

Arnis ODINŠ 

Romet REISIN 

Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 

Make 

Peugeot 206 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

TT Motorsport 

A2 Racing 

Vändra TSK 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:33.116 

3:34.653 

3:45.560 

3:49.845 

Diff 

1.537 

12.444 

16.729 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:09.469 

1:10.937 

1:20.785 

1:22.574 

2nd Last Tm 

1:13.628 

1:07.595 

1:10.617 

1:12.537 

Last Tm 

1:06.764 

1:12.869 

1:10.998 

1:11.453 

Jokker 

2 

3 

1 

1 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11.08.2018 17:44:15 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 3 laps - 1. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 10:37:29 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

11.08.2018 10:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

25 

41 

28 

4 

Name 

Martin JUGA 

Andreas AULIK 

Laur JOHANNES 

Tõnu PEEK 

Make 

Lada Samara 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda CRX 

Renault Clio 

Entrant 

CUEKS Racing 

CUEKS Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

1 

Total Tm 

3:39.381 

3:46.208 

4:07.531 

1:22.320 

Diff 

6.827 

28.150 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:10.118 

1:16.617 

1:19.141 

2nd Last Tm 

1:09.264 

1:10.404 

1:25.406 

Last Tm 

1:16.780 

1:15.840 

1:19.354 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

3 

3 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

4 

1 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 3 laps - 2. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 10:43:36 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

11.08.2018 10:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

8 

6 

47 

Name 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Riho LOIT 

Andre KURG 

Make 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Škoda Fabia 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:31.720 

3:39.969 

3:43.330 

Diff 

8.249 

11.610 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:09.250 

1:20.146 

1:09.463 

2nd Last Tm 

1:12.688 

1:07.999 

1:05.496 

Last Tm 

1:06.723 

1:08.930 

1:10.284 

Jokker 

2 

1 

3 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

Comment 

+ 15 sek 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 3 laps - 3. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 10:53:08 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

11.08.2018 10:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

No. 

5 

87 

11 

Name 

Janno ÕIS 

Sven ORAS 

Arvo KASK 

Make 

Honda Civic 

Ford Ka 

Ford Ka 

Entrant 

Vändra TSK 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:28.551 

3:37.508 

3.029 

Diff 

8.957 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:08.214 

1:10.816 

2nd Last Tm 

1:05.195 

1:07.298 

Last Tm 

1:11.968 

1:16.144 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

3 

3 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 3 laps - 4. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 11:00:02 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

11.08.2018 10:35 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 

5 

8 

3 

33 

87 

25 

6 

47 

32 

41 

71 

28 

4 

11 

Name 

Janno ÕIS 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Mihkel VARUL 
Arnis ODINŠ 
Sven ORAS 
Martin JUGA 
Riho LOIT 
Andre KURG 
Romet REISIN 
Andreas AULIK 
Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 
Laur JOHANNES 
Tõnu PEEK 
Arvo KASK 

Total Tm 

3:28.551 
3:31.720 
3:33.116 
3:34.653 
3:37.508 
3:39.381 
3:39.969 
3:43.330 
3:45.560 
3:46.208 
3:49.845 
4:07.531 
1:22.320 

3.029 

Diff 

3.169 

4.565 

6.102 

8.957 

10.830 

11.418 

14.779 

17.009 

17.657 

21.294 

38.980 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

3  [3:33.116] 

3  [3:34.653] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:45.560] 

- 

3  [3:49.845] 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:39.381] 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:46.208] 

- 

3  [4:07.531] 

1  [1:22.320] 

- 

R3.  

- 

3  [3:31.720] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:39.969] 

3  [3:43.330] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

3  [3:28.551] 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:37.508] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

0  [3.029] 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 

5 

8 

3 

33 

87 

25 

6 

47 

32 

41 

71 

28 

11 

4 

Name 

Janno ÕIS 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Mihkel VARUL 
Arnis ODINŠ 
Sven ORAS 
Martin JUGA 
Riho LOIT 
Andre KURG 
Romet REISIN 
Andreas AULIK 
Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 
Laur JOHANNES 
Arvo KASK 
Tõnu PEEK 

M1. Total Tm 

3:28.551 

3:31.720 
3:33.116 
3:34.653 
3:37.508 
3:39.381 
3:39.969 
3:43.330 
3:45.560 
3:46.208 
3:49.845 
4:07.531 

3.029 

1:22.320 

R1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
31 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
31 

Championship 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

4 

11 

71 

28 

Name 

Tõnu PEEK 

Arvo KASK 

Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 

Laur JOHANNES 

Make 

Renault Clio 

Ford Ka 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda CRX 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Vändra TSK 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:25.997 

3:27.543 

3:44.635 

0.000 

Diff 

1.546 

18.638 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:07.584 

1:06.995 

1:19.845 

2nd Last Tm 

1:10.638 

1:05.635 

1:10.942 

Last Tm 

1:04.786 

1:11.875 

1:10.802 

Jokker 

2 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

3 

4 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 3 laps - 1. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 12:09:00 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

11.08.2018 11:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

47 

6 

41 

32 

Name 

Andre KURG 

Riho LOIT 

Andreas AULIK 

Romet REISIN 

Make 

Škoda Fabia 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

CUEKS Racing 

A2 Racing 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:24.582 

3:36.597 

3:39.309 

3:39.750 

Diff 

12.015 

14.727 

15.168 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:07.998 

1:10.798 

1:12.048 

1:18.518 

2nd Last Tm 

1:03.956 

1:14.518 

1:09.319 

1:09.594 

Last Tm 

1:09.683 

1:08.371 

1:14.689 

1:08.690 

Jokker 

3 

2 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

4 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 3 laps - 2. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 12:14:27 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

11.08.2018 11:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

33 

25 

87 

Name 

Arnis ODINŠ 

Martin JUGA 

Sven ORAS 

Make 

Lada Samara 

Lada Samara 

Ford Ka 

Entrant 

TT Motorsport 

CUEKS Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:26.864 

3:33.760 

3:34.619 

Diff 

6.896 

7.755 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:14.261 

1:09.653 

1:09.973 

2nd Last Tm 

1:05.102 

1:07.309 

1:07.522 

Last Tm 

1:04.210 

1:13.648 

1:13.919 

Jokker 

1 

3 

3 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 3 laps - 3. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 12:20:03 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

11.08.2018 11:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

3 

5 

8 

Name 

Mihkel VARUL 

Janno ÕIS 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Make 

Peugeot 206 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Vändra TSK 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:24.006 

3:24.933 

3:30.184 

Diff 

0.927 

6.178 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:12.153 

1:06.234 

1:08.316 

2nd Last Tm 

1:03.930 

1:04.513 

1:12.079 

Last Tm 

1:04.539 

1:11.009 

1:06.467 

Jokker 

1 

3 

2 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 3 laps - 4. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 12:26:58 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

11.08.2018 11:35 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

DNS 

No. 

3 

47 

5 

4 

33 

11 

8 

25 

87 

6 

41 

32 

71 

28 

Name 

Mihkel VARUL 
Andre KURG 
Janno ÕIS 
Tõnu PEEK 
Arnis ODINŠ 
Arvo KASK 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Martin JUGA 
Sven ORAS 
Riho LOIT 
Andreas AULIK 
Romet REISIN 
Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 
Laur JOHANNES 

Total Tm 

3:24.006 
3:24.582 
3:24.933 
3:25.997 
3:26.864 
3:27.543 
3:30.184 
3:33.760 
3:34.619 
3:36.597 
3:39.309 
3:39.750 
3:44.635 

Diff 

0.576 

0.927 

1.991 

2.858 

3.537 

6.178 

9.754 

10.613 

12.591 

15.303 

15.744 

20.629 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:25.997] 

- 

3  [3:27.543] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:44.635] 

0  [] 

R2.  

- 

3  [3:24.582] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:36.597] 

3  [3:39.309] 

3  [3:39.750] 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:26.864] 

- 

- 

3  [3:33.760] 

3  [3:34.619] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

3  [3:24.006] 

- 

3  [3:24.933] 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:30.184] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 

3 

5 

8 

47 

33 

25 

87 

4 

6 

11 

41 

32 

71 

28 

Name 

Mihkel VARUL 
Janno ÕIS 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Andre KURG 
Arnis ODINŠ 
Martin JUGA 
Sven ORAS 
Tõnu PEEK 
Riho LOIT 
Arvo KASK 
Andreas AULIK 
Romet REISIN 
Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 
Laur JOHANNES 

M1. Total Tm 

3:33.116 

3:28.551 
3:31.720 
3:43.330 
3:34.653 
3:39.381 
3:37.508 
1:22.320 
3:39.969 

3.029 
3:46.208 
3:45.560 
3:49.845 

4:07.531 

R1.  

42 
50 
45 
36 
40 
38 
39 
31 
37 
31 
34 
35 
33 
32 

M2. Total Tm 

3:24.006 

3:24.933 
3:30.184 
3:24.582 
3:26.864 
3:33.760 
3:34.619 
3:25.997 
3:36.597 
3:27.543 
3:39.309 
3:39.750 
3:44.635 

R2.  

50 
42 
37 
45 
39 
36 
35 
40 
34 
38 
33 
32 
31 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

92 
92 
82 
81 
79 
74 
74 
71 
71 
69 
67 
67 
64 
32 

Championship 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

6 

71 

41 

32 

Name 

Riho LOIT 

Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 

Andreas AULIK 

Romet REISIN 

Make 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Vändra TSK 

CUEKS Racing 

A2 Racing 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:41.400 

3:43.356 

3:43.878 

3:45.003 

Diff 

1.956 

2.478 

3.603 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:12.590 

1:19.467 

1:13.567 

1:13.506 

2nd Last Tm 

1:09.786 

1:10.231 

1:16.727 

1:11.534 

Last Tm 

1:16.118 

1:10.687 

1:10.309 

1:17.030 

Jokker 

3 

1 

2 

3 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 3 laps - 1. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 14:20:31 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

11.08.2018 13:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

8 

25 

87 

28 

Name 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Martin JUGA 

Sven ORAS 

Laur JOHANNES 

Make 

Lada Samara 

Lada Samara 

Ford Ka 

Honda CRX 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

CUEKS Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:28.707 

3:33.474 

3:35.396 

0.000 

Diff 

4.767 

6.689 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:07.907 

1:10.075 

1:17.779 

2nd Last Tm 

1:05.540 

1:06.519 

1:07.746 

Last Tm 

1:12.696 

1:14.018 

1:07.114 

Jokker 

3 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 3 laps - 2. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 14:26:01 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

11.08.2018 13:25 



Pos 

1 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

33 

11 

4 

Name 

Arnis ODINŠ 

Arvo KASK 

Tõnu PEEK 

Make 

Lada Samara 

Ford Ka 

Renault Clio 

Entrant 

TT Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

3 

2 

1 

Total Tm 

3:29.847 

2:17.202 

1:13.017 

Diff 

DNF 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:14.665 

2nd Last Tm 

1:05.637 

1:08.293 

Last Tm 

1:06.633 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

1 

3 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 3 laps - 3. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 14:31:16 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

11.08.2018 13:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

47 

3 

5 

Name 

Andre KURG 

Mihkel VARUL 

Janno ÕIS 

Make 

Škoda Fabia 

Peugeot 206 

Honda Civic 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Vändra TSK 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:21.837 

3:25.237 

3:30.452 

Diff 

3.400 

8.615 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:05.558 

1:13.276 

1:09.430 

2nd Last Tm 

1:03.886 

1:03.978 

1:12.421 

Last Tm 

1:09.279 

1:04.751 

1:05.467 

Jokker 

3 

1 

2 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 3 laps - 4. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 14:37:41 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

11.08.2018 13:35 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

47 

3 

8 

33 

5 

25 

87 

6 

71 

41 

32 

11 

4 

28 

Name 

Andre KURG 
Mihkel VARUL 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Arnis ODINŠ 
Janno ÕIS 
Martin JUGA 
Sven ORAS 
Riho LOIT 
Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 
Andreas AULIK 
Romet REISIN 
Arvo KASK 
Tõnu PEEK 
Laur JOHANNES 

Total Tm 

3:21.837 
3:25.237 
3:28.707 
3:29.847 
3:30.452 
3:33.474 
3:35.396 
3:41.400 
3:43.356 
3:43.878 
3:45.003 
2:17.202 
1:13.017 

Diff 

3.400 

6.870 

8.010 

8.615 

11.637 

13.559 

19.563 

21.519 

22.041 

23.166 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:41.400] 

3  [3:43.356] 

3  [3:43.878] 

3  [3:45.003] 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

3  [3:28.707] 

- 

- 

3  [3:33.474] 

3  [3:35.396] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

0  [] 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:29.847] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

2  [2:17.202] 

1  [1:13.017] 

- 

R4.  

3  [3:21.837] 

3  [3:25.237] 

- 

- 

3  [3:30.452] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 

3 

47 

5 

8 

33 

25 

87 

6 

4 

41 

11 

32 

71 

28 

Name 

Mihkel VARUL 
Andre KURG 
Janno ÕIS 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Arnis ODINŠ 
Martin JUGA 
Sven ORAS 
Riho LOIT 
Tõnu PEEK 
Andreas AULIK 
Arvo KASK 
Romet REISIN 
Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 
Laur JOHANNES 

M1. Total Tm 

3:33.116 

3:43.330 
3:28.551 
3:31.720 
3:34.653 
3:39.381 
3:37.508 
3:39.969 
1:22.320 
3:46.208 

3.029 
3:45.560 
3:49.845 

4:07.531 

R1.  

42 
36 
50 
45 
40 
38 
39 
37 
31 
34 
31 
35 
33 
32 

M2. Total Tm 

3:24.006 

3:24.582 
3:24.933 
3:30.184 
3:26.864 
3:33.760 
3:34.619 
3:36.597 
3:25.997 
3:39.309 
3:27.543 
3:39.750 
3:44.635 

R2.  

50 
45 
42 
37 
39 
36 
35 
34 
40 
33 
38 
32 
31 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm 

3:25.237 

3:21.837 
3:30.452 
3:28.707 
3:29.847 
3:33.474 
3:35.396 
3:41.400 
1:13.017 
3:43.878 
2:17.202 
3:45.003 
3:43.356 

R3.  

45 
50 
39 
42 
40 
38 
37 
36 
32 
34 
32 
33 
35 

DNS 

Total points 

137 
131 
131 
124 
119 
112 
111 
107 
103 
101 
101 
100 
99 
32 

Championship 

16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3  Points 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

3 

5 

4 

33 

87 

71 

Name 

Mihkel VARUL 

Janno ÕIS 

Tõnu PEEK 

Arnis ODINŠ 

Sven ORAS 

Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 

Make 

Peugeot 206 

Honda Civic 

Renault Clio 

Lada Samara 

Ford Ka 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Vändra TSK 

Ligur Racing 

TT Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Vändra TSK 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Total Tm 

5:33.208 

5:37.396 

5:42.866 

5:43.638 

5:48.100 

6:07.765 

Diff 

4.188 

9.658 

10.430 

14.892 

34.557 

4th Last Tm 

1:03.942 

1:10.967 

1:06.043 

1:11.569 

1:07.064 

1:01.743 

3rd Last Tm 

1:04.557 

1:04.405 

1:06.596 

1:05.039 

1:13.775 

1:19.141 

2nd Last Tm 

1:10.792 

1:05.082 

1:06.680 

1:05.119 

1:07.356 

1:11.208 

Last Tm 

1:04.739 

1:06.243 

1:05.900 

1:04.876 

1:07.680 

1:10.055 

Jokker 

4 

2 

1 

2 

3 

3 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

5 

3 

4 

6 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Semi - final 1 - 5 laps 

Race (5 Laps) started at 16:00:54 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

11.08.2018 14:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

47 

8 

25 

6 

41 

32 

Name 

Andre KURG 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Martin JUGA 

Riho LOIT 

Andreas AULIK 

Romet REISIN 

Make 

Škoda Fabia 

Lada Samara 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

CUEKS Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

CUEKS Racing 

A2 Racing 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

Total Tm 

5:34.520 

5:46.383 

5:48.817 

5:52.232 

5:57.663 

4:50.315 

Diff 

11.863 

14.297 

17.712 

23.143 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

1:03.734 

1:06.326 

1:07.244 

1:09.188 

1:09.030 

1:16.258 

3rd Last Tm 

1:03.585 

1:06.803 

1:07.556 

1:06.824 

1:08.406 

1:16.258 

2nd Last Tm 

1:10.732 

1:07.124 

1:07.426 

1:07.237 

1:08.009 

1:08.676 

Last Tm 

1:07.325 

1:14.927 

1:13.290 

1:08.307 

1:15.216 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

4 

5 

5 

1 

5 

2 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Semi - final 2 - 5 laps 

Race (5 Laps) started at 16:10:21 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

11.08.2018 14:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

5 

8 

25 

3 

47 

4 

Name 

Janno ÕIS 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Martin JUGA 

Mihkel VARUL 

Andre KURG 

Tõnu PEEK 

Make 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Lada Samara 

Peugeot 206 

Škoda Fabia 

Renault Clio 

Entrant 

Vändra TSK 

Yellow Racing 

CUEKS Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

3 

Total Tm 

5:35.312 

5:46.925 

5:48.042 

6:17.055 

4:19.012 

3:26.532 

Diff 

11.613 

12.730 

41.743 

DNF 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

1:03.486 

1:05.147 

1:05.709 

1:08.673 

1:02.325 

1:09.222 

3rd Last Tm 

1:03.365 

1:07.121 

1:07.560 

1:16.413 

1:02.325 

1:07.203 

2nd Last Tm 

1:10.787 

1:08.069 

1:07.744 

1:22.554 

1:03.902 

1:09.222 

Last Tm 

1:08.933 

1:09.968 

1:12.998 

1:19.640 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

4 

1 

5 

4 

2 

Start Pos 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

6 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Final - 5 laps 

Race (5 Laps) started at 17:03:40 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

11.08.2018 15:15 


